
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
82 
20 
47 
33 
91 

814 
211 

76 
146 

17 
811 

Name 
David MacKay 
Trevor Dion 
Will Hornblower 
Elliot Vieira 
Matthew Simpson 
Connor Campbell 
Jordon Bauer 
Louie Raffa 
Rob Kipping 
Brad Macrae 
Jake LeClair 

Hometown 
Stoney Creek ON 
Strathroy ON 
St Thomas ON 
Claremont ON 
Bowmanville ON 
Edwards ON 
Breslau ON 
Sainte-Marthe-sur-le-Lac QC 
Chatham-Kent ON 
Perth Road ON 
Oshawa ON 

Make 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
Daytona 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:04.034 
1:04.047 
1:04.002 
1:05.026 
1:06.117 
1:06.515 
1:07.419 
1:06.667 
1:11.132 
1:06.384 
1:04.782 

In Lap 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
5 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.155 
2.063 
9.795 

17.056 
19.295 
24.722 
26.767 
48.558 
48.559 
3 Laps 

Gap 

0.155 
1.908 
7.732 
7.261 
2.239 
5.427 
2.045 

21.791 
0.001 

3 Laps 

Best Speed 
123.684 
123.659 
123.746 
121.797 
119.788 
119.071 
117.474 
118.799 
111.342 
119.306 
122.256 

Comment 

No Transponder - Manually Lap scored 
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CSBK Round 1 - Grand Bend Motorplex 
Liqui Moly Pro Sport Bike 

Race - 16 Laps**RED FLAG** 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:18:50 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2022-06-11 01:30 PM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 1 - Grand Bend Motorplex
June 10-12, 2022


